Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale Revised: 11.30.12
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001 | www.abracon.com
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001:2008
CERTIFIED
• SMD type, small size suitable for high density mounting
• Excellent clamping ratio and strong capability of voltage surge suppression

DC
8/20μs
ESD Energy
10/1000μs
Peak
Current
8/20μs
@0.5Vrms,
1MHz DC AC
RMS
Units Volts Volts Volts Volts Volts Joules Amps pF
Symbol VWDC VWAC VB *1
VC
*2
VC ET IP C
AMCV-0603-5R5-C180 5.5 4.0 10.0-14.0 18 23 0.005 3 18
AMCV-0603-5R5-C300 5.5 4.0 10.0-14.0 18 23 0.005 5 30
AMCV-0603-5R5-C500 5.5 4.0 10.0-14.0 18 23 0.01 10 50
AMCV-0603-5R5-C800 5.5 4.0 10.0-14.0 18 23 0.02 10 80
AMCV-0603-5R5-C101 5.5 4.0 10.0-14.0 18 23 0.05 20 100
AMCV-0603-090-C180 9.0 6.4 11.0-16.0 20 26 0.005 3 18
AMCV-0603-090-C300 9.0 6.4 11.0-16.0 20 26 0.005 5 30
AMCV-0603-090-C500 9.0 6.4 11.0-16.0 20 26 0.01 10 50
AMCV-0603-090-C800 9.0 6.4 11.0-16.0 20 26 0.02 15 80
AMCV-0603-090-C101 9.0 6.4 11.0-16.0 20 26 0.05 20 100
AMCV-0603-140-C180 14.0 10.0 16.0-22.0 30 39 0.005 3 18
AMCV-0603-140-C300 14.0 10.0 16.0-22.0 30 39 0.01 5 30
AMCV-0603-140-C500 14.0 10.0 16.0-22.0 30 39 0.02 10 50
AMCV-0603-140-C800 14.0 10.0 16.0-22.0 30 39 0.03 15 80
AMCV-0603-140-C101 14.0 10.0 16.0-22.0 30 39 0.05 20 100
AMCV-0603-180-C180 18.0 12.7 22.0-28.0 40 48 0.005 5 18
AMCV-0603-180-C300 18.0 12.7 22.0-28.0 40 48 0.02 10 30
AMCV-0603-180-C600 18.0 12.7 22.0-28.0 40 48 0.02 10 60
AMCV-0603-180-C800 18.0 12.7 22.0-28.0 40 48 0.03 15 80
AMCV-0603-180-C101 18.0 12.7 22.0-28.0 40 48 0.05 20 100
AMCV-0603-260-C180 26.0 18.4 31.0-38.0 58 70 0.02 5 18
AMCV-0603-260-C300 26.0 18.4 31.0-38.0 58 70 0.03 10 30
AMCV-0603-260-C500 26.0 18.4 31.0-38.0 58 70 0. 03 10 50
*1: Vc, Maximum peak voltage across the varistor measured at a specified pulse current and waveform.
Energy Rating Pulse & Waveform
0.00- 0.05 Joule 1A, 8/20μs
0.10 Joule 2A, 8/20μs